
Progração Orientada a Objetos 12 - 14

Progração Orientada a Objetos 12 - 14

Nº inscrição
202325001
202325002
202325003
202325004
202325005
202325006
202325007
202325008
202325009
202325010
202325011
202325012
202325013
202325014
202325015
202325016
202325017

202325020
202325021
202325022
202325024
202325025
202325026
202325027
202325028
202325029
202325030
202325031
202325032
202325033
202325034
202325035
202325036
202325037
202325041
202325042
202325043
202325044
202325045
202325048

Nome completo do estudante:
Ana Júlia Almeida Soares Lopes

Antônio Marrafão Lopes
Artur Luiz Bortoli

Bernardo Dias de Almeida
Diego Vinicius dos Santos da Cunha

Gabriel Oliveira Rocha
Gabrielly Aparecida Fortunato

Gustavo lopes brasil
Hadassa Machado de Freitas

João Gabriel Alexandre de Souza
Juan Calixto de Souza

Layla Ketellen Ferreira Santos
Maria Júlia Fernandes Parreiras

Mateus Freitas Carvalho
Rafael Carniele de Aguiar

Rafael Correia do Nascimento
Yan Sousa da Silva

Ana Clara Imaculada de Castro Januario
Ana Clara Rodrigues de Oliveira

Arthur de Oliveira Trindade
Augusto Gabriel dos Santos Vieira

Bento Martins Tristão
BRUNO SANTOS LOPES DE ALMEIDA

Daniel Oliveira de Andrade
Daniel Santiago Sulva Andrade

Davi de Oliveira de Aguiar
David Souza e Silva

Eliane Estefanelly Ferreira Andrade
Eloise Ferreira Queiroz
Fernanda Costa Vieira
Filipe Storch Gomes

Gabriel de Andrade Gonçalves
Gabriel de Souza Soares

Gabriel Silva Pires
Jéssica Fátima Silva e Castro
Jetro Naor Albino de Souza
João Henrique Leite Borges
João Lucas Mafra Barbosa

Júlia Pedroza de Souza
Matheus Cardozo Dias



202325049
202325050
202325051
202325052
202325053
202325054
202325056

202325058
202325059
202325060
202325061
202325062
202325063
202325064
202325065
202325066
202325067
202325068
202325069
202325070
202325071
202325072

202325119
202325120
202325121
202325122
202325123
202325124
202325125
202325126
202325127
202325128
202325129
202325130
202325131
202325132
202325133
202325134
202325135
202325136
202325137

Naezes Santos Dias Duarte
Rafael Vinicius de Souza Rodrigues
Raphael Luiz dos Santos Fernandes

Sabrina Gerônimo Fonseca
Samuel cabral Correia paizano
Thaila Maria Siqueira de Moura

Tulio Ramires da Costa

Arthur dos Santos Araujo 
Arthur dos Santos Braga 

Beatriz Valentina Soares de Oliveira 
Davis Ruah Santos Cardoso 
Débora da Luz Oliveira Alves

Gustavo de Bona Ferreira
Gustavo Henrique Almeida dos Santos Sousa

Henrique Ítalo Oliveira de Araújo Castro
Jeferson Costa Araújo 

Jéssica kerolayne dos Santos Martins 
Júlio César Soares de Araújo 
Marcus Vinícius Crispim Silva

Maria Clara Aires Ribeiro Seabra 
Maria Eduarda Oliveira da Silva

nicks342823@gmai.com

Alícia Emanuele Silva
Arthur Ferreira de Souza

Bryan Silvester Matos
Camila Emanuely da Silva Ribeiro

Daniel cruz da silva
Davi Felix stocler

Gabriela Torres Rodrigues Motta
Heitor Barbosa Gonçalves

Jamily Emanuelle Lopes Sá
Juan pablo neves da silva

Keury Eduarda Santos da Cunha
Keven Alexandre Vasconcelos Alves

Letícia Vitória Mara dos Santos
Marcos Vinícius Sarmento da Silveira

Matheus Fernandes Marques
Mick Hudson Morato santos
Pedro Henrique Alves Ribas
RAFAEL PONTES COSTA

Samyla Coim Prado
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202325138
202325139
202325140
202325141

202321004
202321006
202321007
202321008
202321014
202321017
202321018
202321022
202321029
202321032
202321033
202321045
202321048
202321050
202321056
202321057
202321061
202321062
202321070
202321081
202321083
202321086
202321089
202321092
202321095
202321096
202321097
202321100
202321103
202321106

202321112
202321117
202321118
202321123
202321124
202321125
202321126

Victor Pierre fernandes
Wendel Diuaari Souza Neves

William Maciel Bandeira
Yasmim Kaylaine Reis da Silva Silveira

Alicia Ester dos santos lorenco
Ana Luiza de Oliveira Bustamante

Arthur Alves Rodrigues
Arthur Emanuel de Souza Campos

Bernardo Augusto de Souza Gomes
Bianca Santos Moraes de Oliveira

Brunna Keziah Aniceto Moreira
Cauã Leonardo Almeida Fagundes

Davi Fernandes de Souza
Derick Raphael Nonato Coelho Bata

ENIZIELLE VITÓRIA SOARES DA SILVA
Guilherme Ferreira Nunes

Gustavo José da Silva Oliveira
Hadassa Nascimento Leal

João Marcelo Fernandes Parreiras
João Pedro Mendes Machado

Joyce kemilly Lima Silva
Julio Cesar Pereira de Andrade

Lucas de Freitas Oliveira
Matheus dos Santos Oliveira
Monique Bitencourt Lenoir

Pedro Henrique Silva Amorim
Ricardo Emmanuel Soledade

Ryan Pietro de Souza
Samuell Luís Santos dos anjos

Sara Emmanuelle florencio machado
Sarah Santos do Carmo
Sophia Gabrielle Cássia

Thiago dos Santos de Cidra Oliveira
Vinícius Coelho dos Santos

Anna Carolina Silva dos Santos
Cecília Clarissa Reis de Souza

DARIO PINHEIRO SILVA DA SILVA
Diogo Gabriel Ferreira Lopes

Giovana Lima de Assis
Guilherme do Espírito Santo Rocha

Hiago Vinícius Dalla Negra
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202321127
202321128
202321129
202321131
202321134
202321135
202321137
202321139
202321140
202321141
202321142
202321143
202321148
202321149
202321153
202321155
202321156
202321160
202321161
202321162
202321164
202321165
202321167

202324002
202324003
202324004
202324007
202324009
202324011
202324013
202324014
202324018
202324021
202324022
202324023
202324025
202324027
202324028
202324029
202324030
202324031
202324032
202324033
202324037

Igor Marinho Vazi
Isabele vitória Durães Medeiros
Iuri Wuellinton Maciel de Oliveira

João Carlos Cerbino da Conceição
Kaio Henrique de Almeida Souza
Karine Abigail Oliveira de Souza

Laise Magalhães
Leander Arthur Augusto dos Santos

Letícia Barbosa Cerqueira
Lisiane Soledade dos reis

Lucas Gabriel Marques Silva
Lucas Miguel da Silva Leles
Maísa Vitória Santos Ramos
Mateus Rodrigues Fidalgo

Pedro Augusto De Oliveira Vieira
Pedro Henrique Freitas Lima
Rafael Cavalcanti dos Santos
Ryan Avila Sobrinho Gomes

Ryan Gabriel Silva
Samuel Gonçalves Barros

Thiago Henrique Andrade Martins
Vinicio Lopes de jesus

Wendel Vinícius Silva de Oliveira

Andrey Oliveira Alves
Arthur dos Santos Araujo

Beatriz Souza Oliveira
Caio Melo de Morais Mesquita

ENZO LEONARDO SOARES ARAUJO
Gabriel Cossenzo do Amaral

Gabriella Silva vieira
Gabryel Pereira Santos

Henrique de Freitas Dudak Nascimento
Isac Gabriel da Silva Leles
João Lucas Pereira Garcês

Joao Pedro Coutinho Fernandes da Siva
Jônatas Emanuel Lopes de Lima

Kauan Brigido Silva
Kauê Rosa de Sousa

Kayky de Morais da Cruz Pereira
Larissa Medeiros Fernandes

Lucas dos Santos Mota
Lucas Melo dos Santos Miranda

Lucien Lima Marques Martins
Maria Luísa Faria Rocha

Pygames



202324038
202324039
202324041
202324045
202324046
202324047
202324048
202324050
202324053

202322002
202322003
202322007
202322009
202322012
202322014
202322018
202322020
202322021
202322023
202322025
202322027
202322029
202322030
202322031
202322032
202322034
202322037
202322043
202322047
202322048
202322054
202322055
202322056
202322060
202322061
202322062
202322067
202322072
202322073

202322074
202322075

MELISSA VITÓRIA RIBEIRO LOURES ROQUE DA SILVA
Milene Gabrielly Domingos Dos Santos

Paulo José Planca
Rafael Meireles de Souza Nascimento

Raquel Helmer de Araujo
Raul Fiuza de Ameida
Thiago Gonçalvez Lírio
Thierry Fernandes Silva

Welder Alexander da Costa Castro

Arthur Felipe da Silva
Arthur Teixeira Silva

Breno Oliveira Dias da Silva
Carlos Eduardo Fernandes Nomura

Clarice Fontebasso Bastoni
Danilo Veiga Azevedo

Eduardo Espíndola Bessa
Ester Silva Alves Augusto

Filipe Samuel santos Guimarães
Gabriel Francisco Rodrigues Aleixo

Gabriel Rubens melo Rodrigues
Gabriel Timóteo de Sousa

Giovanna Maria Rocha Agapito
Hanna Emanuelle de Sousa Menezes

Ian Victor da Silva Teixeira
Igor Nunes de Oliveira

Isabella Moreira Reis da Silva
Ítalo Mayer de Oliveira
Letícia Costa Siqueira

Manuella Cotta de Figueiredo
Marcos Vinícius Ferreira Nunes

Monaliza de Albuquerque Nogueira
Murilo Luz Maia

Nicolas Gabriel Alves Felipe
PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

Rafaella Vieira Campos
Raphael Bernardo Faria Mendes
Thiago Matheus Silva de Oliveira

Yasmin de Oliveira Santos
Yuri Thaynã Almeida Moreira

Alexandre Concesso Pimenta
Alice Liberata Pereira dos Santos
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202322082
202322084
202322086
202322088
202322091
202322094
202322101
202322105
202322109
202322112
202322124
202322130
202322132
202322135
202322138
202322141
202322146
202322149
202322154
202322157
202322158
202322159
202322171
202322175
202322180
202322182
202322183
202322185

202323002
202323006
202323008
202323011
202323013
202323014
202323016
202323021
202323023
202323028
202323033
202323035
202323039
202323042
202323043
202323055

Ana Clara de Jesus Souza
Anderson Bryan da Conceição Valeriano

Angel Miguel Matias de Lima
Arthur Dos Santos Soares De Oliveira

Arthur Murilo Vilela Moreira
Breno Guilherme Araujo

Christhopher Kennedy de Carvalho Aguilar
Gabriel Augusto dos Reis Barbosa

Gabriel Quintão Mozzer
Guilherme Henrique Cardozo Cordeiro

Isabel Torres de Sena
Jonatas Neto Silva Conegundes

Kaique Souza Santos
Kelly Ariane Cardozo Cordeiro

Letícia Cristina de Oliveira Rosa
Lucas Ladeira Prado

Marya Klara Silva Ferreira
Matheus Ferreira da Silva

Nataly Thais de Sena
Nícolas Tozoni Da Silva

Pablo Patrick Moreira Dos Santos Soares
Pedro Boaventura Lopes Pereira
Rian Micheal Maciel dos Passos
Samuel Victor Cristóvão Martins
Uesclei Oliveira de Luna Santos

Vinícius Henrique Rodrigues Mota
Vitor Lemos Faustino

Vitor Teixeira Silva

Aline Fernandes Junior
Ana Clara Magalhães Vieira

Ana Karolina Hastenreiter de Abreu
Arley Juan da Silva Coelho

Arthur Gabriel de jesus Borges
Arthur Henrique Santos Dalfior
Artur Tadeu Melo de Oliveira
Carolina Barbosa Gonçalves

Daniel de Lima Muniz
Eduardo Resende filho

Fatima machado Henrique
Gabriel Henrique da Costa Corrêa
Gabrielly Cristine dos santos leal
Henrique Nascimento Mouraria

Hugo Henrique Machado de Souza
João Lucas dias de souza
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202323060
202323068
202323074
202323079
202323086
202323087
202323088
202323092
202323098
202323101
202323102
202323103
202323104
202323105

202323114
202323122
202323126
202323130
202323139
202323142
202323143
202323144
202323145
202323147
202323148
202323154
202323155
202323156
202323160
202323163
202323164
202323167
202323168
202323169
202323171
202323173
202323175
202323177
202323180
202323186
202323188
202323191
202323195
202323196

Laís Meneguelle Ferreira
Lucas Gustavo Matias de Souza

Maria Luiza Ribeirio Ferreira
Nathan Piobello Da Silva

RAFAEL DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
Rafael Junio Gonçalves Goulart

Rafaela oliveira reis
Rufino cardoso de ramos neto

Thiago Henrique da Silva hermógenes
Vitor Bernardo Oliveira Valente

Vitor caires Alves
Wallace Ramos Pereira

Willian Alves Guide da Veiga
Yan Crisostomo dos Santos Anacleto

Arthur dos Santos Fernandes
Daher Sven Lopes Marino Silva

Eduardo Gabriel Domingos Santos
Enzo Gabriel Gomes Silva

Gabriel Abner Lemes Barbosa
Gladson Henrique Ferreira Barbosa

Guilherme Martins Rodrigues
Gustavo Henrique Sena Taioba

Heitor Cabral Silva Reis
Herique vinicius Roberto Pereira

Ingridy Alves Dias
Julia Sampaio medeiros
Kaio Martins de Almeida

Kauã vinycios Araujo Fernandes
Laryssa Karollyne Santos dos Anjos
Lucas Gabriel dos Santos Ferreira

Luís Felipe Siqueira Mezêncio
Maria Eduarda Alves Marques

Maria Eduarda de Sousa
Maria Isabel Montserrat Batista Silva

Maria Luíza Carrilho Martins Rodrigues
Mariana Gonçalves dos Santos

Marlon Gomes da Silva
Matheus do Carmo Santos

Octávio Augusto Campos Ribeiro
Ricardo Santana Fróes

Ryan Henrique Santos Dias
Sara Claren Bernardes

Victor Augusto de Souza Rodrigues
Vinícius Manoel Dias de Faria
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